The following provisional items are to be measured 

on completion of the works and priced in 

accordance with rates contained in these Bills of 

Quantities or pro-rata thereto or deducted in whole 

if not required.

PROVISIONAL SUMS

A Allow a provisional sum of Kshs Seven Million Five 

Hundred Thousand (KShs. 7,500,000.00) only for 

Contigencies. ITEM 7,500,000.00

KSHS 7,500,000.00Total for Provisional Sums carried to Grand Summary

P/1 Provisional sums

GRAND SUMMARY

GRAND SUMMARY 

ITEM DESCRIPTION PAGE AMOUNT (KSH)

1 PARTICULAR PRELIMINARIES PP/8 5,455,000.00